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DATE

SAT, FEB 22
SAT. MAR 1
SAT. MAR &
SUN, MAR 16
SAT, MAR 22
SAT. MAR 29
SAT. APR &
SAT. APR 12
SAT. APR 19
SAT, APR 26
SAT, MAY 3
SAT, MAY 10
WED, MAY 14
SAT, MAY 17
SAT, MAY 24
WED, MAY 28
SAT, MAY 31
SAT.JUN 14
WED, JUN 25
SAT, JUN 28
SAT JULS
SAT. JUL 12
WED, JUL 16
SAT.JUL 19
FRIL JUL 25
SAT, AUG 9
SUN, AUG 17
SAT, AlG 23
SAT, AUG 30
SAT, SEP 13
SAT, SEP 20
SAT, SEP 27
SAT.0CT 4
SAT.OCT 18

NASHVILLE
SC

MATCH

NASHVILLE 3G

NEW YORK RED BULLS
NASHVILLE 5
PHILADELPHIA UNION
NASHVILLE 3G
NASHVILLE SC
CHARLOTTE FG
NASHVILLE 3G
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC
NASHVILLE 5
ATLANTA UNITED FC
NASHVILLE SC
NASHVILLE 5
NASHVILLE 3G
TORONTO FG
COLUMBUS CREW
NASHVILLE 3G
CHICAGO FIRE FC
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION
D.C. UNITED
NASHVILLE SC

INTER MIAMI CF
NASHVILLE 3G
NASHVILLE SC

SAN DIEGD FC
ST.LOUIS CITY 5C
NEW YORK CITY FC
NASHVILLE 5
NASHVILLE 3G

FC CINCINNAT]
ORLANDO CITY 5C
NASHVILLE 5

GF MONTREAL
NASHVILLE 5
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NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION
NASHVILLE SG
PORTLAND TIMBERS
NASHVILLE 3G

GF MONTREAL

FC CINCINNAT]
NASHVILLE SG

REAL SALT LAKE
NASHVILLE SG
CHICAGO FIRE FC
NASHVILLE 3G
CHARLOTTE FC

NEW YORK RED BULLS
D.C. UNITED
NASHVILLE SG
NASHVILLE SG

NEW YORK CITY FC
NASHVILLE SG
NASHVILLE SG
NASHVILLE 3G
PHILADELPHIA UNIDN
NASHVILLE SG
COLUMBUS CREW
TORONTO FG
NASHVILLE SG
NASHVILLE 3G
NASHVILLE SG
ORLANDO CITY 5C
ATLANTA UNITED FC
NASHVILLE SG
NASHVILLE SG
HOUSTON DYNAMO FG
NASHVILLE SG

INTER MIAMI CF

TIME [CT]

7:30 P
6:30 PM
7:30 P
1:00 PM
7:30 P
7:30 PM
1:30 PM
7:30 P
6:30 PM
7:30 P
1:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 P
7:30 P
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 P
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 P
7:30 PM
9:30 P
7:30 P
4:00 PM
7:30 P
7:30 P
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 P
6:30 PM
5:00 PM

HOW T0 WATCH

MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS

NASHVILLE SC

RESULT
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