

2025 NASHVILLE SC

DATE	MATCH			TIME (CT)	HOW TO WATCH	RESULT
SAT, FEB 22	NASHVILLE SC	V	NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, MAR 1	NEW YORK RED BULLS	V	NASHVILLE SC	6:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, MAR 8	NASHVILLE SC	V	PORTLAND TIMBERS	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SUN, MAR 16	PHILADELPHIA UNION	V	NASHVILLE SC	1:00 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, MAR 22	NASHVILLE SC	V	CF MONTRÉAL	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, MAR 29	NASHVILLE SC	V	FC CINCINNATI	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, APR 5	CHARLOTTE FC	V	NASHVILLE SC	1:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, APR 12	NASHVILLE SC	V	REAL SALT LAKE	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, APR 19	SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC	V	NASHVILLE SC	6:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, APR 26	NASHVILLE SC	V	CHICAGO FIRE FC	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, MAY 3	ATLANTA UNITED FC	V	NASHVILLE SC	1:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, MAY 10	NASHVILLE SC	V	CHARLOTTE FC	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
WED, MAY 14	NASHVILLE SC	V	NEW YORK RED BULLS	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, MAY 17	NASHVILLE SC	V	D.C. UNITED	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, MAY 24	TORONTO FC	V	NASHVILLE SC	6:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
WED, MAY 28	COLUMBUS CREW	V	NASHVILLE SC	7:00 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, MAY 31	NASHVILLE SC	V	NEW YORK CITY FC	3:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, JUN 14	CHICAGO FIRE FC	V	NASHVILLE SC	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
WED, JUN 25	NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION	V	NASHVILLE SC	6:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, JUN 28	D.C. UNITED	V	NASHVILLE SC	6:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, JUL 5	NASHVILLE SC	V	PHILADELPHIA UNION	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, JUL 12	INTER MIAMI CF	V	NASHVILLE SC	6:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
WED, JUL 16	NASHVILLE SC	V	COLUMBUS CREW	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, JUL 19	NASHVILLE SC	V	TORONTO FC	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
FRI, JUL 25	SAN DIEGO FC	V	NASHVILLE SC	9:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, AUG 9	ST. LOUIS CITY SC	V	NASHVILLE SC	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SUN, AUG 17	NEW YORK CITY FC	V	NASHVILLE SC	4:00 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, AUG 23	NASHVILLE SC	V	ORLANDO CITY SC	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, AUG 30	NASHVILLE SC	V	ATLANTA UNITED FC	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, SEP 13	FC CINCINNATI	V	NASHVILLE SG	6:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, SEP 20	ORLANDO CITY SC	V	NASHVILLE SC	6:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, SEP 27	NASHVILLE SC	V	HOUSTON DYNAMO FC	7:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, OCT 4	CF MONTRÉAL	V	NASHVILLE SG	6:30 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	
SAT, OCT 18	NASHVILLE SC	V	INTER MIAMI CF	5:00 PM	MLS SEASON PASS	

TEMPLATETROVE.COM